NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED							
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSE	RVATION COMMISSION	о иС	Form C-101 Revised I-1-6	4. (4.)	
SANTA FE	HII = 30-021-20118						
FILE			~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		5A. Indicute	Type of Lease	
U.S.G.S.						& Gas Lease No.	
OPERATOR OPERATOR					L-5853		
					TITT		
APPLICATIO	ON FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN.	OR PLUG BACK				
1a. Type of Work					7. Unit Agre	ement Name	
DRILL	7	DEEPEN	PLHO	BACK			
b. Type of Well						8, Farm or Lease Name	
WELL WELL OTHER CO2 Supply ZONE A ZONE						STATE DF	
2. Name of Operator	- Tigo Componit				9. Well No.		
3. Address of Operator	vice Company				10 5014 00	d Deal on Wildows	
Box 1919, Midland, TX 79702						10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Bravo Dome Area	
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER G LOCATED 1980 FEET FROM THE North LINE						,	
UNIT LETT	TER LOC	ATED	FEET FROM THE	LINE LINE			
AND 1980 FEET FROM	м тне East LE	e of sec. 6	TWP. 18N HOE. 3	0Е ммрм			
				mm	12. County		
					Hardin	g ////////////	
			19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio		20. Rotary or C.T.	
21. Elevations (Show whether DI	K. R. C. ato.)	f Status Stua Sand	2500' 21B. Drilling Contractor	Tubb		Rotary  Date Work will start	
Not Availab	1	T .	Not Releas		i	15-May 1,1981	
23.	ore megar	rea/Approved	Not Refeas	<u></u>	Treb.	13May 1,190.	
	F	PROPOSED CASING AND	D CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPT	H SACKS O	F CEMENT	EST, TOP	
12¼"	8-5/8"	24#	700' 40		0	Circulate	
7-7/8"	5½"	14#	2500' 6		0	Circulate	
It is propo	osed to drill	thic woll t	, o	nth of	2 5001	to tost	
	ormation. The						
che rabb re	SIMUCION: IN	c browede br	evencion pro	gram is	as IUI	.TOWS:	
	1. one s	et of blind	rams				
		et of drill					
The acreage	e assigned to	this well i	s not dedica	ted to	any CO <sub>2</sub>	purchaser.	
0.4	a DAYS						
702	3-81					13	
5-1	TAY						
FERRING DRILLING UND	J-144						
UNLESS DILL		•		•			
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PO	ROPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC	
I hereby certify the the informati	ion above is true and com	plete to the best of my k	npwledge and belief.				
١, ٣	11				2 /	C / 0 1	
Signed	week.	Title Region	oper. Mgr.		Date2/	0\ 0 T	
(This space for	r State Use)						
Carl	<i>i D</i>	and the second s	one exercit	Ç.	_	1 /21	
Like C	woog	TO THE SECOND SE	المحققات والرام والعلا أعام البيسيانات	A	2/	1:151	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

perator Cities Service Oil Company State DF 18 North 30 East Hardine Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the North East feet from the Ground Lyvel Elev. Producing Formation Fool Dedicated Acreage: Tubb Bravo Dome Area 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? □ No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_\_\_ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)\_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Region Oper. Mgr. 19801 Cities Service Co. 2/6/81 of actual surveys made by me or my supervision, and that the same 676

2000

1500

1000